



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 9062 of 2026

M/S Gaursons India Pvt. Ltd.

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Kali Azad, Rohan Gupta
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Saurabh Pandey

Court No. - 2

HON'BLE ATUL SREEDHARAN, J.
HON'BLE VIVEK SARAN, J.

1. Sri Navin Sinha, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Sri Rohan Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioner and Sri Amit Saxena, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Sri Pranav Tanwar and Sri Saurabh Pandey, learned counsel for the respondents are present.

2. Put up this case on 28.04.2026 as fresh in top ten cases.

April 16, 2026

rkg

(Vivek Saran,J.) (Atul Sreedharan,J.)